Valid from July 27th, 2024
JR Expressway Bus Bus Operated Company : JR Bus Kanto

Shinjuku Sta./ Tokyo Sta.(Tokyo)®

Ikaho-Onsen, Kusatsu-Onsen (Gunma)

Joshu yumeguri / Tokyo yumeguri

To lkaho, Kusatsu Onsen

Operated days| all days|all days|all days|all days|all days|all days|all days|all days|all days

Bus Number| 301 1 3 303 5 7 9 13 15

Gmoseter — [alm | - - | = | - | - |- -|-
(lge'zfsf:iﬁéi'i‘t) /800 — | — |90 — |1020] - | - | —
AL o a| 4 | 805|905|  |10:05| 11:05 | 12:05 | 16:05 | 18:05

(Shinjuku Expressway Bus Terminal)

Nerima Station A | 8:30 | 9:35 { 10:35 | 11:35 | 12:35 | 16:35 | 18:35
1 } ¥ } i ' ¥ ' } v
Shibukawa Station Al 10:13 10:19 11:24 11:23 12:24 13:24 14:24 18:24 20:24
lkaho-Onsen (view bottom) Al 10:28 10:34 11:39 11:38 12:39 13:39 14:39 18:39 '
lkaho Stone Step Street Al 10:31 | 10:37 | 11:42 | 11:41 | 12:42 | 13:42 | 14:42 | 18:42 |
Azuma Shisho Al 10:50 10:56 12:01 12:00 13:01 14:01 15:01 19:01 }
The Nakanojyo Station South A | 10:59 11:05 12:10 12:09 13:10 14:10 15:10 19:10 20:56
Gunma-Haramach Station Al 11:.06 11:12 12:17 12:16 13:17 14:17 15:17 19:17 21:03
Kawarayu-Onsen Station Al 11:30 11:36 } 12:40 13:41 0 | 0 21:26
Naganohara-Kusatsuguch Station Al 11:38 11:44 12:46 12:48 13:49 14:46 15:46 19:46 21:34
In front of JR Bus Naganohara Branch | A| 11:41 11:47 12:49 12:51 13:52 14:49 15:49 19:49 21:37
Kusatsu-Onsen Bus Terminal |a| 12:02 | 12:08 | 13:10 | 13:12 | 14:13 | 15:10 | 16:10 | 20:10 | 21:58

A Boarding only A Get off only

To Shinjuku Sta./ Tokyo Sta.

Operated days| all days|all days|all days|all days|all days|all days|all days|all days|all days

Bus Number 2 6 8 302 12 304 14 16 18

Kusatsu-Onsen Bus Terminal |a| 6:00 | 10:00 | 11:30 | 13:30 | 14:00 | 14:30 | 15:00 | 16:00 | 17:30
In front of JR Bus Naganohara Branch | o 6:20 10:20 11:50 13:50 14:20 14:50 15:20 16:20 17:50
Naganohara-Kusatsuguch Station A| 623 10:23 11:53 13:53 14:23 14:53 15:23 16:23 17:53

Kawarayu-Onsen Station Al 631 0 } 14:01 14:31 15:01 | 16:31 '
Gunma-Haramach Station A| 655 10:52 12:22 14:25 14:55 15:25 15:52 16:55 18:22
The Nakanojyo Station South A 7:02 10:59 12:29 14:32 15:02 15:32 15:59 17:02 18:29
Azuma Shisho A } 11:08 12:38 14:41 15:11 15:41 16:08 17:11 18:38
lkaho Stone Step Street A ) 11:27 | 12:57 | 15:00 | 15:30 | 16:00 | 16:27 | 17:30 | 18:57
lkaho-Onsen (view bottom) A | 11:30 13:00 15:03 15:33 16:03 16:30 17:33 19:00
Shibukawa Station A 7:33 11:45 13:15 15:18 15:48 16:18 16:45 17:48 19:15

l ¥ \ ¥ V | \ | \ v
Nerima Station Al 9:23 13:35 15:05 | 17:38 | 18:35 19:38 21:05
Nakanosakaue A 9:46 13:53 15:23 | 17:56 | 18:53 19:56 21:23
~ Shinjuku Station A| 958 | 1405 | 15:35 | | | 18:08 | | | 19:05 | 20:08 | 21:35

(Shinjuku Expressway Bus Terminal)
Tokyo Station Al — - — | 1733 | — | 1833 | — | 2033 | 22:00
(Nihombashi Exit)
Ueno Station
A — — — 2 — — — — —
(Iriya Exit) £

A Boarding only A Get off only

Ticket Information

All seats are reserved. You can choose the way to buy a ticket, either through online or at the ticket counter.
<Website>
*Japan Expressway Bus Net https://www.kousokubus.net/JpnBus/en
[Tokyo area — lkaho-Onsen, Kusatsu-Onsen area] Select "From:Tokyo", "To:Gunma".
[lkaho-Onsen, Kusatsu-Onsen area — Tokyo area] Select "From:Gunma", "To:Tokyo".
<Ticket counter>
*Shinjuku Expressway Bus Terminal / JR Bus Kanto, Tokyo Station



https://www.kousokubus.net/JpnBus/en
https://www.kousokubus.net/JpnBus/en
https://www.kousokubus.net/JpnBus/en
https://www.kousokubus.net/JpnBus/en
https://www.kousokubus.net/JpnBus/en
https://www.kousokubus.net/JpnBus/en
https://www.kousokubus.net/JpnBus/en
https://www.kousokubus.net/JpnBus/en
https://www.kousokubus.net/JpnBus/en
https://www.kousokubus.net/JpnBus/en
https://www.kousokubus.net/JpnBus/en

